68 www.techno-isel.com
2
R
ails, C
arriages
A
nd B
earings
SHW17CA 17 60 51 53 26 M4 - 3.3 6 38 6 14.5 0.15 1.9
SHW17CR 17 50 51 29 15 M4 5  - 4 38 6 14.5 0.13 1.9
SHW21CA 21 68 59 60 29 M5 - 4.4 6 43.6 8 17.7 0.24 2.9
SHW21CR 21 54 59 31 19 M5 6  - 4 43.6 8 17.7 0.19 2.9
SHW27CA 27 80 73 70 40 M6 - 5.3 6 56.6 10 23.5 0.47 4.5
SHW27CR 27 62 73 46 32 M6 6  - 6 56.6 10 23.5 0.36 4.5
 THK          Outline Dimensions   LM Block Dimensions Weight
 Model Height  Width  Length B C S l H n L1 T K LM Block LM Rail
Number M W L kg kg/m
Low Profile, Wide Rail LM Guides